Food Service Equipment Wish List

Qty Description

2 cold bain marie

3 steam tables

2  4'heat lamps

1  Dishwasher

4  Warming & holding box
1  Slicing machine

2  Reach-in refrigerators

1  Microwave

1 Ice machine

Location

DHS

DHS (2), Bradley (1)

DHS

Irving

DHS, DMS, Irving, Bradley
DHS

DHS, Bradley

DHS

DHS

Total

Estimated
Cost (Each)

$4,000.00
$2,053.00
$1,000.00
$3,960.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,980.00
$1,000.00

$3,500.00

Total Cost
$8,000.00
$6,159.00
$2,000.00
$3,960.00
$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,960.00
$1,000.00

$3,500.00

$47,579.00




