Food Service Equipment Wish List

<u>Qty</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Location</u>	Estimated Cost (Each)	Total Cost
2	cold bain marie	DHS	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
3	steam tables	DHS (2), Bradley (1)	\$2,053.00	\$6,159.00
2	4' heat lamps	DHS	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
1	Dishwasher	Irving	\$3,960.00	\$3,960.00
4	Warming & holding box	DHS, DMS, Irving, Bradley	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
1	Slicing machine	DHS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Reach-in refrigerators	DHS, Bradley	\$2,980.00	\$5,960.00
1	Microwave	DHS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1	Ice machine	DHS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
		Total	-	\$47,579.00